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COMUNE                        AN  1 SCIARRONE                 ANNA MARIA        10/02/1969 RC 155 2014 0           RC 16 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 2 CALAFIORE                 NADIA             07/04/1983 RC 143 2014 0 RCIC80500X RC 24 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  3 PROCOPIO                  MARIA STELLA      27/11/1967 RC 129 2014 0 RCPM04000T RC 33 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  4 CORDI                     GIOVANNINA        08/04/1962 RC 118 2000 0           RC 40 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  5 RIPEPI                    MARIA             12/07/1966 RC 112 2014 0 RCIC80600Q RC 47 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 6 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 15/11/1977 MI 100 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 59 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  7 LAGANA'                   MARIA             04/12/1970 RC 96 2014 0           RC 65 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  8 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA24/06/1971 RC 94 2014 0           RC 69 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 9 D'AGOSTINO                GRAZIELLA         28/04/1983 RC 91 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 76 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  10 MARRA                     ANGELA            22/04/1968 RC 90 2007 0           RC 77 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  11 MODAFFERI                 CATERINA GIOVANNA 24/06/1972 RC 87 2002 0           RC 81 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  12 ZAGARELLA                 FLAVIA            25/09/1961 RC 86 2002 0           RC 84 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  13 BELLANTONI                FORTUNATA         26/07/1973 RC 86 2002 0           RC 85 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  14 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0           RC 92 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  15 CALABRO'                  ALESSANDRA        27/09/1968 CS 83 2007 0 RCIC87300E RC 93 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  16 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0           RC 118 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 17 LATELLA                   ANGELA            15/12/1971 RC 75 2014 0 RCIC87100V RC 119 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  18 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75 2018 0 RCIC867007 RC 120 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  19 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0 RCIC82100T RC 121 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 20 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 74 2014 0 RCTD050007 RC 123 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  21 CONDINA                   CARMELA           12/10/1972 RC 71 2002 0           RC 131 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  22 ALAMPI                    GIOVANNA          20/02/1971 MI 71 2014 0           RC 96 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  23 BELMONDO                  MATTIA            14/03/1966 RC 69 2000 0           RC 141 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 24 GIOIOSA                   LOREDANA          04/07/1978 RC 69 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 142 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  25 MURATORE                  GENOVEFFA         14/01/1977 RC 66 2004 0 RCIC839003 RC 156 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  26 MALARA                    ANTONIA           17/01/1964 RC 64 2018 0 RCIC867007 RC 167 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  27 FALCONE                   PASQUALINA        04/03/1971 RC 63 2014 0           RC 171 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 28 DE MARCO                  CATERINA MARIA    07/12/1971 RC 62 2014 0           RC 177 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 29 CUZZOLA                   ANTONIA ANNA MARIA21/09/1970 RC 59 2014 0 RCPS010001 RC 193 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  30 MODAFFARI                 MARIA             22/10/1981 RC 56 2019 0 REIC82400E RC 704 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  31 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 2206 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 32 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 RCIC87200P RC 213 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  33 MONTALTO                  ROSA MARIA        29/07/1972 RC 54 2002 0           RC 219 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  34 GERMANO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1979 RC 54 2002 0           RC 220 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  35 LO GIUDICE                GIUSEPPA          09/02/1953 RC 54 2014 0           RC 222 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  36 MACRI'                    FRANCESCA         22/03/1983 RC 54 2019 0 RCIC825005 RC 191 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 37 LANUCARA                  RITAMARIAANNASTEFA17/10/1965 RC 52 2014 0 RCPM04000T RC 232 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  38 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 51 2005 0           RC 235 3 Z X I NO

Graduatoria di Istituto I Fascia Personale 

Docente Scuola Primaria RCIC867007 

Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 

13/09/2019



COMUNE                        AN  39 VIOLANTE                  SANTINA           31/10/1976 RC 49 2003 0           RC 246 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  40 PARISI                    GIULIA NAZZARENA  14/03/1969 VV 47 2000 0 RCIC868003 RC 257 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 41 LAGANA'                   ANTONIA           20/09/1979 RC 46 2014 0           RC 261 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  42 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45 2014 0           RC 272 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 43 MORABITO                  DOMENICA ANGELA   01/12/1979 RC 45 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 274 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  44 BRANCA                    MARIA ELENA       09/05/1967 RC 44 2014 0           RC 276 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 45 CAFARELLI                 ANGELA CLEOPATRA  06/08/1983 RC 43 2014 0 RCIS03600Q RC 282 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  46 BATTAGLIA                 SANTA             05/02/1971 RC 41 2014 0 RCIC87300E RC 291 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 47 ROSACE                    MARIA             16/02/1979 RC 41 2014 0 RCIC86900V RC 294 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 48 FORTUGNO                  CATERINA          12/11/1973 EE 41 2014 0 RCIC80600Q RC 296 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  49 BONFA'                    FRANCESCA         12/04/1967 RC 40 2019 0 RCPC050008 RC 121 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 50 PALMA                     CONCETTA          10/07/1982 RG 39 2019 0 RCVC010005 RC 911 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 51 INFORTUNA                 MARGHERITA CARMELA26/12/1973 RC 38 2014 0 RCPS030006 RC 313 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 52 PEPE                      MARIATERESA       24/09/1962 RC 38 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 929 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  53 CURCI                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    07/10/1956 RC 38 2019 0 RCIC87300E RC 315 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  54 CORITO                    EMILIA ROSA MARIA 28/09/1968 RC 36 2002 0           RC 321 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 55 FALCONE                   CARMEN FABIANA    14/08/1977 RC 36 2014 0 RCIC87100V RC 323 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  56 SORACE                    ANTONELLA         23/02/1981 RC 35 2014 0           RC 332 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  57 SANTAFEMIA                GIUSEPPINA        02/08/1976 RC 35 2019 0           RC 333 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  58 CUTRI'                    ANGELA            16/08/1971 RC 34 2019 0 RCIC84200V RC 341 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  59 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0           RC 347 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 60 GIORDANO                  MARIA             20/11/1983 RC 32 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 349 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 61 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          17/08/1983 ME 30 2014 0 RCIC855001 RC 288 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 62 FAGGIANO                  FRANCESCA         04/08/1972 RC 29 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 1015 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  63 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0           RC 379 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  64 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007 0 RCTF05000D RC 382 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 65 FOTI                      TIZIANA           26/03/1980 RC 28 2014 0 RCTD050007 RC 384 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  66 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000 0           RC 388 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  67 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           04/09/1977 RC 27 2002 0           RC 389 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 68 ARICO'                    CATERINA          28/09/1978 RC 27 2014 0           RC 390 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  69 ALBONICO                  CLAUDIA           18/03/1974 RC 26 2002 0           RC 400 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 70 D'AGOSTINO                ANGELA            14/02/1981 RC 26 2014 0 RCSL01000T RC 403 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  71 CICCIU'                   ANNALISA          26/06/1973 RC 26 2018 0 RCIC86900V RC 408 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  72 BARRECA                   TIZIANA RITA      04/12/1974 RC 26 2019 0 RCIC80600Q RC 411 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  73 ARICO'                    GIOVANNA          21/04/1971 RC 24 2003 0           RC 425 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  74 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M14/10/1970 RC 24 2004 0           RC 426 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  75 SIVIGLIA                  AGATINA           12/08/1970 RC 24 2019 0           RC 435 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  76 CROCE'                    PAOLA             16/10/1975 RC 23 2002 0           RC 443 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  77 MANTO                     CHIARA ALESSANDRA 05/07/1980 RC 23 2011 0           RC 445 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  78 LAFACE                    ANTONELLA GIUSEPPI03/06/1976 RC 22 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 459 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  79 MAZZACUVA                 ANNA              06/08/1978 RC 22 2002 0           RC 461 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  80 SGROI                     GIUSEPPA          07/04/1975 RC 22 2019 0 RCIC867007 RC 474 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  81 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002 0           RC 480 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  82 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCA ASSUNTA 03/09/1965 RC 21 2011 0           RC 484 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 83 CUZZOCREA                 FRANCESCA         10/10/1983 RC 21 2014 0 RCIC86900V RC 490 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  84 PLACANICA                 STEFANIA          25/07/1979 RC 21 2019 0 RCPM04000T RC 493 3 Z  I NO



COMUNE                        AN  85 LIGATO                    TERESA            20/12/1967 RC 21 2019 0 RCIC841003 RC 496 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  86 MARRA                     BEATRICE          29/09/1965 RC 20 2002 0           RC 499 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  87 MAFRICI                   DANIELA           07/01/1979 RC 20 2004 0           RC 500 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 88 DATTOLA                   CARMEN            11/07/1977 RC 20 2014 0 RCIC87100V RC 0 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  89 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0 RCIC804004 RC 508 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  90 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0           RC 536 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  91 IARIA                     ANTONIETTAFRANCESC25/06/1966 RC 18 2014 0 RCIC80500X RC 543 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  92 BARBERA                   GIOVANNA          04/09/1972 RC 18 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 1174 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  93 FERRARI                   GIOVANNA          19/07/1971 RC 18 2019 0 RCIC804004 RC 166 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  94 FEDERICO                  MARIA ADALGISA    01/05/1964 RC 18 2019 0           RC 557 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  95 MALAVENDA                 MARIA             30/09/1965 RC 18 2019 0           RC 560 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  96 CARACCIOLO                DANIELA           18/11/1979 RC 17 2007 0           RC 565 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 97 IANNONE                   MARIA CARMELA     04/06/1980 RC 17 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 570 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 98 ROMEO                     MARIANNA          15/08/1982 RC 17 2014 0 RCIC87300E RC 573 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  99 FURCI                     ELEONORA          07/06/1968 RC 17 2019 0 RCIC855001 RC 583 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 100 SARACENO                  ANGELA            01/05/1982 RC 17 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 171 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  101 CARIDI                    ANTONIA           25/06/1971 RC 17 2019 0 RCIC87300E RC 588 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  102 ASSUMMA                   MATILDE           05/09/1961 RC 16 2007 0 RCSL01000T RC 594 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  103 SORLETE                   SANTA TERESA      15/10/1963 RC 16 2019 0 RCIC868003 RC 607 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  104 MISIANO                   LUCREZIA          04/02/1976 RC 15 2002 0           RC 613 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  105 FOTI                      SAVERIA           01/02/1977 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC86900V RC 617 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 106 MAZZA                     ROBERTA           09/11/1981 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 620 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 107 FERRO                     MARIAGIOVANNA     05/05/1977 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 621 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 108 MALLAMACI                 MARGHERITA        01/04/1974 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC841003 RC 622 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 109 PALELLA                   MARIA             25/03/1981 ME 15 2014 0 RCIC855001 RC 531 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 110 LO BIANCO                 ROSSELLA MARINA GA24/03/1971 RC 15 2018 0 RCPS030006 RC 625 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 111 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPINA MICHELA 19/03/1976 RC 15 2019 0 RCIC868003 RC 1247 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 112 MANGANO                   CRISTINAAGATA     01/08/1981 RC 15 2019 0           RC 628 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  113 PROVENZANO                FORTUNATA         16/06/1971 EE 15 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 629 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  114 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 633 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 115 CARACCIOLO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/12/1966 RC 14 2014 0 RCIC87200P RC 634 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 116 MARRA                     EMANUELA          23/12/1980 RC 13 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 652 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 117 MILON                     SOFIAFRANCESCA    25/07/1980 RC 13 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 658 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  118 FONZO                     IVANA             09/02/1978 RC 13 2019 0 RCIC867007 RC 524 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  119 FAMILIARI                 CARMELA           26/08/1963 RC 13 2019 0 RCIC809007 RC 664 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 120 ESPOSITO                  FORTUNATA         18/01/1978 RC 12 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 674 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 121 SIDDI                     ILARIA MAGDA      24/02/1981 TO 11 2014 0 RCIC804004 RC 694 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 122 CILONA                    FRANCESCA         22/02/1965 RC 11 2019 0           RC 707 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 1 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 15/11/1977 MI 100 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 17 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA24/06/1971 RC 94 2014 0           RC 21 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0           RC 25 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0           RC 32 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75 2018 0 RCIC867007 RC 33 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0 RCIC82100T RC 34 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 7 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 74 2014 0 RCTD050007 RC 35 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 324 3 Z  I NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45 2014 0           RC 66 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 BONFA'                    FRANCESCA         12/04/1967 RC 40 2019 0 RCPC050008 RC 10 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0           RC 77 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0           RC 83 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007 0 RCTF05000D RC 84 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000 0           RC 86 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           04/09/1977 RC 27 2002 0           RC 87 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 BARRECA                   TIZIANA RITA      04/12/1974 RC 26 2019 0 RCIC80600Q RC 92 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M14/10/1970 RC 24 2004 0           RC 100 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 SIVIGLIA                  AGATINA           12/08/1970 RC 24 2019 0           RC 103 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 MANTO                     CHIARA ALESSANDRA 05/07/1980 RC 23 2011 0           RC 107 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 PLACANICA                 STEFANIA          25/07/1979 RC 21 2019 0 RCPM04000T RC 116 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0 RCIC804004 RC 119 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0           RC 126 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 SORLETE                   SANTA TERESA      15/10/1963 RC 16 2019 0 RCIC868003 RC 133 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 FOTI                      SAVERIA           01/02/1977 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC86900V RC 135 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 PROVENZANO                FORTUNATA         16/06/1971 EE 15 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 137 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 139 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 27 FOTI                      TIZIANA           26/03/1980 RC 28 2014 0 RCTD050007 RC 143 3 1 X I NO


